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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 22442

Rdummaschine vertikal
RAUSCH RS3 800

Technische Daten
Hubldnge max.
Zugkraft
Senkrecht / Vertikal
Schnittgeschwindigkeit:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Riickhubgeschwindigkeit
Werkstlickdurchmesser
Raumnadeldurchmesser
Raumnadelaufnahmedurchmesser
Anschluss 50Hz  3x

Installierte Leistung total

muuen MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

1250 mm
10000 kp

1 m/min
8 m/min
36 m/min
380 mm
85 mm
40 mm
380 Volt
11.22 kW
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Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange 1400 mm
Breite 1250 mm
Hohe 3600 mm

Diverses Zubehor:

Satz Rdumnadeln
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